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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: EXTERNAL: Re: quote request R-17MED oxygen sensors 
1 message

Brown, Debbie (MLUT) <debbie.brown@smiths-medical.com> 7 May 2021 at 08:49
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Sarah, thank you for the quote, please find the PO attached

 

Kind Regards,

Debbie
Debbie Brown

QA Technician

 

debbie.brown@smiths-medical.com

 

Smiths Medical ltd

Enterprise way

LU3 4BU

 

www.smiths-medical.com

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton 
Sent: 30 April 2021 09:57 
To: Brown, Debbie (MLUT) <debbie.brown@smiths-medical.com> 
Subject: Re: EXTERNAL: Re: quote request R-17MED oxygen sensors

 

Hi Debbie,

 

Please find attached a quotation for your reference.

Kind regards

mailto:debbie.brown@smiths-medical.com
http://www.smiths-medical.com/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:debbie.brown@smiths-medical.com
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Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered. 

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 30 Apr 2021 at 09:11, Brown, Debbie (MLUT) <debbie.brown@smiths-medical.com> wrote:

Hi Sarah, thank you for getting back to me so quickly.

 

Would it be possible to send me a quote like the one in the attachment please so I can attach it to a PO request.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
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Kind Regards,

Debbie
Debbie Brown

QA Technician

 

debbie.brown@smiths-medical.com

 

Smiths Medical ltd

Enterprise way

LU3 4BU

 

www.smiths-medical.com

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton 
Sent: 30 April 2021 08:12 
To: Brown, Debbie (MLUT) <debbie.brown@smiths-medical.com> 
Subject: EXTERNAL: Re: quote request R-17MED oxygen sensors

 

CAUTION: This email came from outside Smiths Group. Be cautious with the contents unless you can confirm the
sender is genuine.

 

Hi Debbie, 
 
The unit price when purchasing 20 x R-17MED sensors is £34.00 excluding VAT and carriage is free of charge.

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note: We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be
answered. 

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
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GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Brown, Debbie (MLUT) <debbie.brown@smiths-medical.com> 
Date: Fri, 30 Apr 2021 at 07:55 
Subject: quote request R-17MED oxygen sensors 
To: Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk>

 

Hi Sarah,

 

Could you send me a quote for 20 R-17MED oxygen sensors please.

 

Kind Regards,

Debbie
Debbie Brown

QA Technician
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debbie.brown@smiths-medical.com

 

Smiths Medical ltd

Enterprise way

LU3 4BU

 

www.smiths-medical.com

 

 

PROPRIETARY: This e-mail contains proprietary information some or all of which may be legally privileged. It is
intended for the recipient only. If an addressing or transmission error has misdirected this e-mail, please notify the
author by replying to this e-mail. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, copy,
print, or rely on this e-mail.
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